Convenient and
easy-to-use
• Simply insert the pre-packed
chromatography resin plug into the
device and place it in the centrifuge.
• No mess, no filling columns, no
attachment of accessories, no pumps
and no lengthy equilibration.

Plastic construction Polypropylene Polypropylene
Color coded end-caps Red Yellow
MIDI PERFORMANCE
MIDI SPECIFICATIONS
• Complete purification in less than 60 minutes • High yields of functional antibodies
• Concentrated antibodies purified in small elution volumes
ADVANCED PROTEIN SEPARATIONS
Pro-Chem Inc, 521 Great Road, Littleton, MA 01460, USA.
Tel: 866 635 3738 (toll free Canada and USA)
Tel: 978 952 6285 Fax: 978 952 6143
E-mail: info@protein-chem.com Web: www.protein-chem.com
© 2004 Pro-Chem Inc.
Mini Products Quantity Order codes
Mini Protein A & G Starter Pack 1 PC-MAG04
(2 A & 2 G Spin Columns)
Mini Protein A Kit (16 units) 1 PC-MAK16
Mini Protein G Kit (16 units) 1 PC-MGK16
Mini Protein A Bulk Pack (48 units) 1 PC-MAC48
Mini Protein G Bulk Pack (48 units) 1 PC-MGC48
Midi Products Quantity Order codes
Midi Protein A Kit (4 units) 1 PC-AK04
Midi Protein G Kit (4 units) 1 PC-GK04
Midi Protein A Bulk Pack (12 units) 1 PC-AC12
Midi Protein G Bulk Pack (12 units) 1 PC-GC12
Mini and Midi Accessories Quantity Order codes
Protein A Buffer Pack 1 PC-BAP
Protein G Buffer Pack 1 PC-BGP
Mini kits MiDi kits